

	开水器配件

	序号
	品名
	数量
	单价（元）
	金额（元）

	1
	加热管
	32
	128
	4096

	2
	不锈钢水箱
	8
	800
	6400

	3
	交流接触器
	10
	62
	620

	4
	无压电磁阀
	52
	70
	3640

	5
	开水器按钮开关
	16
	36
	576

	6
	互联网刷卡器
	8
	220
	1760

	7
	水位显示器
	3
	10
	30

	8
	下水管
	3
	20
	60

	9
	温度显示器
	4
	440
	1760

	10
	直流电源
	2
	45
	90
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